Hochlastzeitfenster 2024 — Netzgebiet Stolzenau/Rehburg-Loccum

GELSENWASSER
ENERGIENETZE

| Netzebene | Jahreszeit* | Zeitraum (Hochlast)
Frihling 13:15-15:15
Sommer 13:15 - 13:45
MS Herbst
Winter
Frihling 13:15-15:15
MS/NS Sommer 14:00 - 15:00
Herbst
Winter
Frihling 11:45 - 14:15
Sommer 12:00 - 12:30 13:15-15:15
NS
Herbst
Winter

Hochlastzeitfenster 2024 — Netzgebiet Unna Siidwest/Westmiinsterland

| Netzebene

| Jahreszeit*

Zeitraum (Hochlast)

MS

Frihling

12:30 — 14:45

Sommer

12:30 - 15:00

Herbst

Winter

Frihling

13:30 - 14:00

MS/NS

Sommer

13:00 - 13:45

Herbst

Winter

NS

Frihling

11:45 - 15:00

Sommer

12:30 - 14:00

Herbst

Winter

*Jahreszeiten

Frihling
Sommer
Herbst
Winter

Beginn

01.03.
01.06.
01.09.
01.12.

Ende

31.05.
31.08.
30.11.

28.02./29.02.




